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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Bourke1149
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 9.475 9.6759.525 37.925
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Annaliese Grellmann1177
Technique

8.900 9.275 9.3509.350 36.875
5 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez1140
Classic

8.600 9.675 9.1259.250 36.650
9 2 4 8 3 

3 

Ally Evans1135
Classic

8.350 9.775 9.2759.050 36.450
15 1 7 5 4T

4T

Natalie Bellino1157
Gymtowne

9.050 9.275 8.9759.150 36.450
2T 5T 5T 11 4T

4T

Madison Perkins1160
Gymtowne

8.575 9.200 9.1759.150 36.100
10 7 5T 6T 6 

6 

Kajal Raju1171
Pacific West

8.525 9.175 9.4758.750 35.925
11 8 9 2 7 

7 

Liani Yong1155
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 9.000 9.3008.900 35.700
12 9 8 4 8 

8 

Elisabeth Martinez1153
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.700 9.1009.325 35.525
13T 10 3 9 9 

9 

Rebecca Linderman1152
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.675 9.1758.300 35.200
2T 11 13 6T 10 

10 

Samantha Nelhams1178
Technique

8.750 9.475 8.7507.750 34.725
7T 3T 15 13 11T

11T

Emma Bellino1156
Gymtowne

8.800 8.650 8.7758.500 34.725
6 12 11 12 11T

11T

Brittany Mouck1133
Auburn

9.000 8.550 9.0008.000 34.550
4 13 14 10 13 

13 

Alisha Kelly1151
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.325 8.7008.700 34.125
13T 14 10 14 14 

14 

Nicole Bresman1176
Technique

8.750 8.275 8.6508.350 34.025
7T 15 12 15 15 

15 
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